109000084432

| (Ro | equestor's Name) | | | |
|---|---------------------|--|--|--|
| (Ad | ddress) | | | |
| (Ac | ddress) | | | |
| (Ci | ty/State/Zip/Phon | e #) | | |
| (0. | t)10tato/21p/11to11 | <i>0 </i> | | |
| PICK-UP | WAIT | MAIL | | |
| (Business Entity Name) | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | |
| Certified Copies | Certificate: | s of Status | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | , | | | |
| | | | | |

Office Use Only



300159635613

09/01/09--01016--009 **155.00

T. CLINE
SEP - 1 2009
EXAMINER

RECEIVED

O9 SEP - 1 PM 1: 35
SECHLIARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEE, FLORID

ON STATE ALL AHASSEE, FLORID

ON STATE OF STATE OF

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Section Division of Corporations | |
|-----------------|---|--------|
| SUBJE | Thomas Lending Corporation | |
| | Name of Limited Liability Company | |
| The enc | closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. | |
| Please r | return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: | |
| - | Jean-Evens Thomas De Mont-Rosier Thomas Name of Person | |
| | Thomas Lending Company | |
| | Firm/Company | |
| _ | 1228 Cherokee Drive | |
| | Address | |
| _ | Tallahassee / Florida 32301 | |
| | City/State and Zip Code | B. |
| - | thomaslending@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) | |
| For furti | her information concerning this matter, please call: | 5 |
| _Jeai | n-Evens De Mont-Rosier Thomas at (850) 345-9265 Thomas Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number | |
| Enclose | ed is a check for the following amount: | |
| § §125.0 | Of Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} | |
| | Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations | |

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ARTICLE I - Name: | |
|--|---|
| The name of the Limited Liability Compan | y is: |
| | |
| Thomas Landina | (1) |
| (Must and with the words "Limited | Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") |
| (Musicing with the words Elithica | Elability Company, E.E.C., of EEC. |
| ARTICLE II - Address: | |
| The mailing address and street address of the | he principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: |
| | |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: |
| 1228 Cherokee Drive | 1228 Cherokee Drive |
| Tallahassee, Florida 32301 | Tallahassee, Florida 32301 ⊋v o |
| Tallallagger Tollag Gage / | |
| (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Jean - Suevs 1228 | Hoones Jame Part Part Part Part Part Part Part Part |
| liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cap | d to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as pacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and |

tatutes relating to the proper and complete pe<u>rfor</u>mance of my duties, and I am familiar with ar accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered/Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

| <u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member | Name and Address: |
|---|---|
| Tammy Crumel ~ M CK | 890 Hill Roost Road Tallahassee, Florida 32312 |
| Marie Lourdes Dejean - Mctw | 2899 US Highway 319 North Norman Park, Georgia 31771 |
| Horatio Watkins - MGRM | 1024 Corby Court Tallahassee, Florida 32317 |
| Pierre R. Riviere - MCRM | 2104 NE 64th Street Fort Lauderdals, FL 33308 |
| (Use attachment if necessary) | TALSE 09 |
| REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or (In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herein in Jean-Evens | an authorized representative of a member. 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury |
| Filing Fees: | or bringer imme or biBios |

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)